Name

Gourishankar Srirangam
Mahesh Kuppa
Nagender Dosapati
Ravi Vempati
Chandramohan Bompally
Venkatrao Swamy

Ravi Kygo

Sampath Banawara
Ganesh Terala
Vallamkonda Sankar
Srinivas Donthula
Srinivas Marpadaga
Madan Mohan

Rajesh Arra

Mohan Amarthaluru
Satish Karnati

Venkat Chakka

Kiran Ambati

Srinivas Tirunagaru
Prabhakar Gangishetty
Rajender Peddi

Pravin Medimi

Vani sridhar

Harish Sriram

Nagesh Bommidi
Srinivas Gollapudi
Srinivas Rao Saraf
Kishore Patha

Srikanth Voruganti
Vamshi Krishna Pabbishetty
Sridhar Chigulapalli
Shiva Prasad Batchu
Ram B Gopal
Madhusudhan Bommishetty
Total

Donation
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516.00
516.00
501.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
501.00
501.00
251.00
2,116.00
201.00
501.00
101.00
151.00
101.00
501.00
116.00
201.00
151.00
116.00
500.00
501.00
216.00
101.00
101.00
101.00
101.00
151.00
116.00
101.00
116.00
101.00
116.00
116.00
116.00
11,828.00



